"CORE CLASSIC"
FINAL RESULTS

HOWARD ADLER
1st

JAKE LACHANCE

MIKE SMITH
2nd

DAN PHILLIPS

SCOTT MALTBY
RAY RUETSCH

3rd

JAY MACCLOUD
ANDY LOPEZ

4th
ZAC RUETSCH
5th
BRANDAN RUETSCH

STEVE MAGINNIS
LARRY POWELL

6th

JOHN DAMICO
MARK BERNET

ERNIE ALVAREZ
DARIUS OSHIDAR

CHRIS REGAN

oth
TONY COMPITELLO
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65

67

68

%71
*71

th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

CHRIS MURPHY
MIKE WASHINGTON

RAY DIBENEDETTI
BRENDAN FERRIS

CHRIS ROMANO
MIKE BERNARD

MIKE REILLY
MIKE PROEITTI

KEN LILLY
GEORGE GLENN

ANTHONY BORERRO
BILL FUNKHAUSER

JOE SURDO
BOB KUDRICK

TONY CASAIS
CHRIS PITTMAN

MIKE HADDOCK
JOE STAUB

73

73

75

79

82



